
over all

Name Category Plate Time M / F place 

Rownan Firth 1 Lap short 1305 11:49 F 1

Sofia Shone 1 Lap short 700 14:15 F 2

Jackson Cusson 2 Lap short 1300 11:59 M 1

Chase Bishop 2 Lap short 1102 12:58 M 2

Owen Malek 2 Lap short 1500 13:03 M 3

Samuel Shone 2 Lap short 900 14:03 M 4

Hudson Cusson 2 Lap short 1101 14:31 M 5

Liam Eidse 2 Lap short 1104 14:40 M 6

Neko Eidse 2 Lap short 1105 14:41 M 7

Matyas Kares 2 Lap short 902 15:32 M 8

Tayrn Scheepers 2 Lap short 701 15:40 M 9

Nicolas Desharmais 2 Lap short 901 17:21 M 10

Sophie Misko 2 Lap short 902 DNF F

Alex Kares 3 Lap short 1302 16:14 M 1

Loic Savard 3 Lap short 1301 16:33 M 2

Caden Crowter 3 Lap short 1100 17:44 M 3

Jonah Dagdick 3 Lap short 1308 17:45 M 4

Simon Skopalek 3 Lap short 1103 18:09 M 5

Chase Bueckert 3 Lap short 1306 18:14 M 6

Alex Desharnais 3 Lap short 1107 18:15 M 7

Ethan Martin 3 Lap short 1304 18:16 M 8

Whitley Stefanec 3 Lap short 1106 19:58 F 9

Name Category Plate Time

Ewing Dalling 1 Lap 1307 26:10:00 M 1

Austin Legault 2 Lap 1707 43:33:00 M 1

Auckland LeBrun 2 Lap 1505 43:35:00 M 2

Austin Buell 2 Lap 308 44:38:00 M 3

Nathan Man 2 Lap 1706 44:40:00 M 4

Cody Brown 2 Lap 1710 45:38:00 M 5

Mark Dyck 2 Lap 1709 45:39:00 M 6

Grafton Hopkins 2 Lap 1708 45:40:00 M 7

Torin Firth 2 Lap 1705 45:39:00 M 8

Derek Kitching 2 Lap 309 46:11:00 M 9

Steve Dysievich 2 Lap 1543 46:25:00 M 10

Matthaeus Dyck 2 Lap 1503 46:43:00 M 11

Brad Kulchyck 2 Lap 151 46:45:00 M 12

Kevin Penner 2 Lap 304 46:46:00 M 13

Steve Tied 2 Lap 306 46:51:00 M 14

Maia Dalling 2 Lap 1504 47:22:00 F 15

Kia Moussea 2 Lap 1703 47:42:00 M 16

Mike Vanatule 2 Lap 101 47:47:00 M 17

Stephen Smith 2 Lap 1702 47:52:00 M 18

Kenton Firth 2 Lap 305 47:58:00 M 19

Aiden Gauthier 2 Lap 1303 49:54:00 M 20

Tim Nikkel 2 Lap 1544 49:54:00 M 21

Jadne Kreviazuk 2 Lap 1700 49:59:00 M 22

Hammad Alabdoulsalan 2 Lap 1502 50:52:00 M 23

Tito Sarmiento 2 Lap 600 50:52:00 M 24

Tyler Sertz 2 Lap 1501 52:42:00 M 25

Donna Sulz 2 Lap 500 54:42:00 F 26

Shawn Martin 2 Lap 1545 55:42:00 M 27

Rene Granger 2 Lap 1546 55:43:00 M 28

Gillian Cooper 2 Lap 501 57:41:00 F 29

Lorne Volk 2 Lap 1547 58:53:00 M 30

Charlotte Mohoney Volk 2 Lap 1701 59:12:00 F 31

Michael Honke 2 Lap 307 DNF M

Trevor Allen 3 Lap 601 59:25:00 M 1

Ari Robinson  3 Lap 15 59:52:00 M 2

David Hamm 3 Lap 3 1:00:44 M 3

Paul Lapointe 3 Lap 4 1:02:36 M 4

Craig Crowter 3 Lap 21 1:02:36 M 5

Travis Malcom  3 Lap 20 1:03:03 M 6

Dave Channell 3 Lap 301 1:05:18 M 7

Jayne Enns 3 Lap 19 1:05:34 F 8

Justin Enns 3 Lap 102 1:06:04 M 9

Don Rose 3 Lap 300 1:06:46 M 10

Jiri Skopalek 3 Lap 303 1:08:17 M 11

Keith Holm 3 Lap 1549 1:08:17 M 12

David Brodeur 3 Lap 1711 1:09:12 M 13

Brad Gauthier 3 Lap 302 1:10:22 M 14

Teagen Algeo 3 Lap 100 1:18:21 M 15

Griffin Karman 3 Lap 1704 1:21:24 M 16

Amy Cooper 3 Lap 190 DNF F 17

WEDNESDAY NIGHT RACE RESULTS MAY 3, 2017



Male

Name Category Plate Time M / F place  points 

Jackson Cusson 2 Lap short 1300 11:59 M 1 100

Chase Bishop 2 Lap short 1102 12:58 M 2 90

Owen Malek 2 Lap short 1500 13:03 M 3 80

Samuel Shone 2 Lap short 900 14:03 M 4 70

Hudson Cusson 2 Lap short 1101 14:31 M 5 60

Liam Eidse 2 Lap short 1104 14:40 M 6 50

Neko Eidse 2 Lap short 1105 14:41 M 7 40

Matyas Kares 2 Lap short 902 15:32 M 8 30

Tayrn Scheepers 2 Lap short 701 15:40 M 9 20

Nicolas Desharmais 2 Lap short 901 17:21 M 10 10

Alex Kares 3 Lap short 1302 16:14 M 1 100

Loic Savard 3 Lap short 1301 16:33 M 2 90

Caden Crowter 3 Lap short 1100 17:44 M 3 80

Jonah Dagdick 3 Lap short 1308 17:45 M 4 70

Simon Skopalek 3 Lap short 1103 18:09 M 5 60

Chase Bueckert 3 Lap short 1306 18:14 M 6 50

Alex Desharnais 3 Lap short 1107 18:15 M 7 40

Ethan Martin 3 Lap short 1304 18:16 M 8 30

Male

Name Category Plate Time M / F place  points 

Ewing Dalling 1 Lap 1307 26:10:00 M 1 100

Austin Legault 2 Lap 1707 43:33:00 M 1 100

Auckland LeBrun 2 Lap 1505 43:35:00 M 2 90

Austin Buell 2 Lap 308 44:38:00 M 3 80

Nathan Man 2 Lap 1706 44:40:00 M 4 70

Cody Brown 2 Lap 1710 45:38:00 M 5 60

Mark Dyck 2 Lap 1709 45:39:00 M 6 50

Torin Firth 2 Lap 1705 45:39:00 M 7 40

Grafton Hopkins 2 Lap 1708 45:40:00 M 8 30

Derek Kitching 2 Lap 309 46:11:00 M 9 20

Steve Dysievich 2 Lap 1543 46:25:00 M 10 10

Matthaeus Dyck 2 Lap 1503 46:43:00 M 11 9

Brad Kulchyck 2 Lap 151 46:45:00 M 12 8

Kevin Penner 2 Lap 304 46:46:00 M 13 7

Steve Tied 2 Lap 306 46:51:00 M 14 6

Kia Moussea 2 Lap 1703 47:42:00 M 15 5

Mike Vanatule 2 Lap 101 47:47:00 M 16 4

Stephen Smith 2 Lap 1702 47:52:00 M 17 3

Kenton Firth 2 Lap 305 47:58:00 M 18 2

Aiden Gauthier 2 Lap 1303 49:54:00 M 19 1

Tim Nikkel 2 Lap 1544 49:54:00 M 20 1

Jadne Kreviazuk 2 Lap 1700 49:59:00 M 21 1

Hammad Alabdoulsalan 2 Lap 1502 50:52:00 M 22 1

Tito Sarmiento 2 Lap 600 50:52:00 M 23 1

Tyler Sertz 2 Lap 1501 52:42:00 M 24 1

Shawn Martin 2 Lap 1545 55:42:00 M 25 1

Rene Granger 2 Lap 1546 55:43:00 M 26 1

Lorne Volk 2 Lap 1547 58:53:00 M 27 1

Michael Honke 2 Lap 307 DNF M

Male

Name Category Plate Time M / F place  points 

Trevor Allen 3 Lap 601 59:25:00 M 1 100

Ari Robinson  3 Lap 15 59:52:00 M 2 90

David Hamm 3 Lap 3 1:00:44 M 3 80

Paul Lapointe 3 Lap 4 1:02:36 M 4 70

Craig Crowter 3 Lap 21 1:02:36 M 5 60

Travis Malcom  3 Lap 20 1:03:03 M 6 50

Dave Channell 3 Lap 301 1:05:18 M 7 40

Justin Enns 3 Lap 102 1:06:04 M 8 30

Don Rose 3 Lap 300 1:06:46 M 9 20

Jiri Skopalek 3 Lap 303 1:08:17 M 10 10

Keith Holm 3 Lap 1549 1:08:17 M 11 9

David Brodeur 3 Lap 1711 1:09:12 M 12 8

Brad Gauthier 3 Lap 302 1:10:22 M 13 7

Teagen Algeo 3 Lap 100 1:18:21 M 14 6

Griffin Karman 3 Lap 1704 1:21:24 M 15 5

WEDNESDAY NIGHT RACE RESULTS MAY 3, 2017



Female

Name Category Plate Time M / F place  points 

Rownan Firth 1 Lap short 1305 11:49 F 1 100

Sofia Shone 1 Lap short 700 14:15 F 2 90

Sophie Misko 2 Lap short 902 DNF F

Whitley Stefanec 3 Lap short 1106 19:58 F 1 100

Female

Name Category Plate Time M / F place  points 

Maia Dalling 2 Lap 1504 47:22:00 F 1 100

Donna Sulz 2 Lap 500 54:42:00 F 2 90

Gillian Cooper 2 Lap 501 57:41:00 F 3 80

Charlotte Mohoney Volk 2 Lap 1701 59:12:00 F 4 70

Female

Name Category Plate Time M / F place  points 

Jayne Enns 3 Lap 19 1:05:34 F 1

Amy Cooper 3 Lap 190 DNF F

WEDNESDAY NIGHT RACE RESULTS MAY 3, 2017


